3/23/23, 10:57 AM Parents Feedback Form

Parents Feedback Form

Name :

Address:

At/Po-Dala,Jajpur Road,Vyasanagar Municipality, Dist:-Jajpur

Contact No.

Student Name

Batch

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkviwPWJgQkRSDNOLCK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaWeQew|5KgCNcZsbslEd... 1/6



3/23/23, 10:57 AM Parents Feedback Form

1. Getting admission in the College for my ward is a matter of pride for me.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O O O

Strongly Agree

2. The admission process in the college is fair and accurate

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O O

Strongly Agree

3. My ward is improving her knowledge base through interaction with professors of the College.

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkviwPWJgQkRSDNOLCK99B3k0dJ8K|jtfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaWeQewlI5KgCNcZsbslEd... 2/6



3/23/23, 10:57 AM Parents Feedback Form

4. The discipline in the College is good.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O O

Strongly Agree

5. The atmosphere in the College is conducive for learning

O Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O O

Strongly Agree

6. There is a positive change in behavior of my ward after joining the College.

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O O

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkviwPWJgQkRSDNOLCK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaWeQewl|5KgCNcZsbslEd...  3/6



3/23/23, 10:57 AM Parents Feedback Form

7. The curriculum of the course is well designed and promotes learning experience of the
students.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

@ Agree

Strongly Agree

8. Proper focus is given on employability in the curriculum design.

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkviwPWJgQkRSDNOLCK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaWeQew|5KgCNcZsbslEd... 4/6



3/23/23, 10:57 AM Parents Feedback Form

9. The College Staff & faculty are cooperative.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O O O

Strongly Agree

10. Hostel facilities are good

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O

Strongly agree

11. College Mess & Canteen food are good.

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

OO0 ® O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkviwPWJgQkRSDNOLCK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjaWeQew|5KgCNcZsbslEd... 5/6
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12. Would you recommend this college to others

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Suggest for further improvement:

Take necessary steps to provide more number of employment through campus selection. Also bring more
number of company for campus selection.
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Parents Feedback Form

Name :

Address:

Contact No.

Student Name

Batch

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkvivPWJgQkRSDNOL CK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhIm6S67yY4OTMMYygclk...  1/6



3/23/23, 10:58 AM Parents Feedback Form

1. Getting admission in the College for my ward is a matter of pride for me.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O O O

Strongly Agree

2. The admission process in the college is fair and accurate

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

OO0 ® O

Strongly Agree

3. My ward is improving her knowledge base through interaction with professors of the College.

O Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O O

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkvivPWJgQkRSDNOL CK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhIm6S67yY4OTMMYygclk...  2/6



3/23/23, 10:58 AM Parents Feedback Form

4. The discipline in the College is good.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O O O

Strongly Agree

5. The atmosphere in the College is conducive for learning

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

OO0 ® O

Strongly Agree

6. There is a positive change in behavior of my ward after joining the College.

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

OO0 ® O

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkvivPWJgQkRSDNOL CK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhIm6S67yY4OTMMYygclk...  3/6



3/23/23, 10:58 AM Parents Feedback Form

7. The curriculum of the course is well designed and promotes learning experience of the
students.

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neutral

@ Agree

Strongly Agree

8. Proper focus is given on employability in the curriculum design.

Strongly disagree

Disagree

@ Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkvivPWJgQkRSDNOL CK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhIm6S67yY4OTMMYygclk...  4/6
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9. The College Staff & faculty are cooperative.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O O O

Strongly Agree

10. Hostel facilities are good

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O

Strongly agree

11. College Mess & Canteen food are good.

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

OO0 ® O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkviwPWJgQkRSDNOL CK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhIm6S67yY4OTMMYygclk...  5/6
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12. Would you recommend this college to others

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Suggest for further improvement:
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Google Forms
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Parents Feedback Form

Name :

Address:

Contact No.

Student Name

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkviwPWJgQkRSDNOL CK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhb1B5MBhqkOOPWkX1Ceii... 1/6



3/23/23, 10:59 AM Parents Feedback Form

1. Getting admission in the College for my ward is a matter of pride for me.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

OO0 ® O 0O

Strongly Agree

2. The admission process in the college is fair and accurate

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O

Strongly Agree

3. My ward is improving her knowledge base through interaction with professors of the College.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkvivPWJgQkRSDNOL CK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhb1B5MBhqkOOPWkX1Ceii... 2/6



3/23/23, 10:59 AM Parents Feedback Form

4. The discipline in the College is good.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

OO0 ® O 0O

Strongly Agree

5. The atmosphere in the College is conducive for learning

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O

Strongly Agree

6. There is a positive change in behavior of my ward after joining the College.

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

OO0 ® O

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkvivPWJgQkRSDNOL CK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhb1B5MBhqkOOPWkX1Ceii... 3/6



3/23/23, 10:59 AM Parents Feedback Form

7. The curriculum of the course is well designed and promotes learning experience of the
students.

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neutral

@ Agree

Strongly Agree

8. Proper focus is given on employability in the curriculum design.

Strongly disagree

Disagree

@ Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkvivPWJgQkRSDNOL CK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhb1B5MBhqkOOPWkX1Ceii... 4/6



3/23/23, 10:59 AM Parents Feedback Form

9. The College Staff & faculty are cooperative.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O O

Strongly Agree

10. Hostel facilities are good

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O

Strongly agree

11. College Mess & Canteen food are good.

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

O ® O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q1_MjOFkvivPWJgQkRSDNOL CK99B3k0dJ8K|tfAH728/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhb1B5MBhqkOOPWkX1Ceii... 5/6



3/23/23, 10:59 AM Parents Feedback Form

12. Would you recommend this college to others

Yes

@No

Maybe

Suggest for further improvement:

Teachers should focus more on student on their studies.
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Parents Feedback Form

Name :

Address:

Contact No.

Student Name
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3/23/23, 10:59 AM Parents Feedback Form

1. Getting admission in the College for my ward is a matter of pride for me.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

OO0 ® O 0O

Strongly Agree

2. The admission process in the college is fair and accurate

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O

Strongly Agree

3. My ward is improving her knowledge base through interaction with professors of the College.

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O

Strongly Agree
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4. The discipline in the College is good.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O OONONG

Strongly Agree

5. The atmosphere in the College is conducive for learning

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O O

Strongly Agree

6. There is a positive change in behavior of my ward after joining the College.

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

OO0 ® O

Strongly Agree
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7. The curriculum of the course is well designed and promotes learning experience of the
students.

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neutral

@ Agree

Strongly Agree

8. Proper focus is given on employability in the curriculum design.

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

@ Agree

Strongly Agree
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9. The College Staff & faculty are cooperative.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O O O

Strongly Agree

10. Hostel facilities are good

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O 0O ® O

Strongly agree

11. College Mess & Canteen food are good.

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

O OOONO,
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12. Would you recommend this college to others

Yes

No

@ Maybe

Suggest for further improvement:
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